[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

Team Pursuit Final - Junior W/F
Race Distance : 16 laps - 4000m

Audit Trail for
221/COMPOSITE ONTARIO 1

Section [ Section
15.5 int 14.510 14.510 +0.000 55 int 3:20.028 9.086 +0.000
15.0 lap 1 23.935 9.424 +0.000 5.0 lap 11 3:29.333 9.305 +0.000
14.5 int 33.170 9.235 +0.000 45 int 3:38.659 9.325 +0.000
14.0 lap 2 42.360 9.189 +0.000 4.0 lap 12 3:48.292 9.633 +0.000
13.5 int 51.275 8.915 +0.000 3.5 int 3:58.050 9.757 +0.000
13.0 lap 3 1:00.261 8.985 +0.000 3.0 lap 13 4:07.417 9.367 +0.000
125 int 1:09.154 8.893 +0.000 2.5 int 4:16.757 9.340 +0.000
12.0 lap 4 1:18.325 9.170 +0.000 2.0 lap 14 4:25.840 9.083 +0.000
115 int 1:27.447 9.122 +0.000 15 int 4:35.246 9.405 +0.000
11.0 lap 5 1:36.988 9.540 +0.000 1.0 lap 15 4:44.702 9.456 +0.000
10.5 int 1:46.652 9.663 +0.000 0.5 int 4:53.499 8.796 +0.000
10.0 lap 6 1:55.970 9.318 +0.000 0.0 FINISH 5:02.682 9.186 +0.000
9.5 int 2:05.351 9.380 +0.000
9.0 lap 7 2:14.553 9.202 +0.000
85 int 2:23.898 9.344 +0.000
8.0 lap 8 2:33.163 9.264 +0.000
7.5 int 2:42.746 9.583 +0.000
7.0 lap 9 2:52.364 9.618 +0.000
6.5 int 3:01.619 9.254 +0.000
6.0 lap 10 3:10.941 9.322 +0.000
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